CNV_M1_HG19 5 172092535 172151517 CHB

NA18606  mmm—

NA18530  mm—
e —
NA18574
NALE618 | III-II
NA18552
NA18542

NALG61O  m—

NALS627  m—
NA18612
NA18603

'NAL8564
NA18526
NA18577
NA18634
NA18543
NA18621
NAL861T
NA18593

NA18S62

m

e e—————
e
1111
e

-
aeete
ateesr
et
ateezn
e

NA18535

NALE505
NA18614
NA18611
NA1859T
NA18574
NA18567
NA18539
NA18532

NALBG0S  mm—
NA18606
NA18561
NA18596
NALE616

NA18627
NA18509

NALESES
Natgses
NA18557
NA1E610
NALESEH
NA1gsis

NA18572
NA18630

NA18636

NA18633

NA18637
NA18636

NAtass)
Pt
NA18571 ad
——— ne
NALES70

01117
—

NA18608 130
NATGSd m— I O
NAISoS] . mm—

NA18622  m—

wtse2
wazsser
Wtseo0
Natgee
NAlERES

L

sy

b

NA18616

— LN T DL T
NTOe T m—
"
NAIEEES 0000
NAl
Natas
NALBSES =—'fwsg'-al
e
Nasssis
NAtgs76
Natas24
i 5;'.. .I-I
NAlges
NA18534
————JIII|
——— {0
I —
Natgsd
Nazas1y
Nalges:
NALgeos 1 .I .I-I
NALgEs o
At W
NALGST]  m—

NA18548
NALSS4)  m—
NALESH)  m—

e || I T

NAIS550  m—
frco——— |

L1l
|

B CN1 = CN2

— NA18502
e— NALS626

O T O W RA15255
—
TN pro
s

NAzsS39
Nasgsse
m NAlgss?
oy
——l
NRigsse

NAL8611
L L ———— e

NA18560
NA18532
NA18611

NA18605
NA18603
NA18582

NATB541
NA18582
LUl ——— v

18536

NA18553
NA18596
NA18534

NA18605
NA18548
NA18613
NA18526
NA18619

NA18542
— NA18560

NA18543
NA18534

I
o NA18627
T 0 T LI T R A L e ——— e
NALEG09
— AL
I — 21555
AT
NATET
—

NA18597

NA18530

NA1B638
—
NA18561

i N
Wz
Nl
WAL
Natssse
} NAlkESs
1 ey V12532

NA18595
NA18547
— NA18553
NA18634
— NA1S61T

NA18602
NALee0 NA18572
-: NA18526

NA18608
NA18599
T
sy

M m—— 11155

NA18565

renes
s
s

NA18606
NA18561

NA18595

T | v
R A T T R
—
I — (i
s

NA18546
L — e

NA18618
NA18566

NAzsG1
e i
LoV T I DL T ———— e
AL NA18593
TR NI L ——— v
m— NALGS

e

-

T

IA18631 NALesds

NMg-—= NA18612

I
| — NA18606
L ——— W

-100.0 -80.0 —-60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




